pd
T2 0NN A WN =

W W W W W NN DN DNDNNNNNDIN = oem e e e e e
AW N =S OIS N A WN=EE OSSO OIS N AW

Résultats course de nuit par catégories

Equipe
TERRIER
BERTHOLET
DEROUBAIX
POIRRIER
DENIEUIL
SCHNELL
RIVIERE
DELAIRE
BERNIER
GERBEAUX
GEORGET
TASSY
VERNIER
WITTENMEYER
DE CAMPIGNEULLES
DUPONT
ROUSSEL
VILLET
MATRONNE
IDASZEK
BRUNNER
TEMENIDES
HAZARD
MYON
PERRIER
OLIVA
METZGER
HYBOIS
HENOT
CORBASSIERE
LAFFARGUE
RABIER
RAGOT
COUGARD

Homme
Cat.
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme

Temps
1:11:38
1:12:18
1:17:05
1:18:18
1:18:31
1:18:55
1:18:56
1:18:58
1:19:02
1:20:05
1:20:14
1:20:23
1:24:56
1:24:59
1:25:32
1:25:59
1:28:13
1:28:38
1:29:38
1:31:19
1:32:11
1:32:53
1:33:26
1:34:03
1:34:18
1:34:26
1:35:08
1:35:29
1:37:56
1:39:31
1:43:17
1:45:19
1:45:35
1:48:20

Pénalité
15:00
15:00
15:00

15:00



35
36
37
38
39
40
41

R A NN AW -

O RIS N AW -

BARAT Homme
MOREAU Homme
BIBAUT Homme
REIBER Homme
SECHET Homme
GAUDIN Homme
GRULKE Homme
Mixte
Equipe Cat.
HAZARD Mixte
GALLITRE Mixte
BRINGUIER Mixte
SCHREUER Mixte
CAILLET Mixte
VANICAT Mixte
BELKAHIA Mixte
GUYOT Mixte
Femme
Equipe Cat.
GIRAUDEAU Femme
DE VOMECOURT Femme
PELLISSIER Femme
HARPON Femme
ROUSSET Femme
DE LA POYPE Femme
CHAPIN Femme
MOHAMMAD Femme
JOUTARD-PARIS Femme
Handi
Equipe Cat.
SICARD Handi

1:51:28
1:51:59
1:52:27
1:52:31
1:52:34
1:56:20
2:16:12

Temps
1:33:24
1:34:06
1:34:08
1:34:40
1:35:18
1:44:03
1:45:15
1:55:15

Temps
1:34:09
1:49:30
1:51:29
1:52:29
1:53:10
1:55:59
2:01:38
2:01:50
2:20:25

Temps
1:38:49

15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

Pénalité
15:00
15:00

15:00

Pénalité
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

Pénalité



	Feuille1

