

# Résultats course de nuit par catégories

#### Homme

		пошше		
	Equipe	Cat.	Temps	Pénalité
1	TERRIER	Homme	1:11:38	:
2	BERTHOLET	Homme	1:12:18	:
3	DEROUBAIX	Homme	1:17:05	:
4	POIRRIER	Homme	1:18:18	:
5	DENIEUIL	Homme	1:18:31	:
6	SCHNELL	Homme	1:18:55	:
7	RIVIERE	Homme	1:18:56	:
8	DELAIRE	Homme	1:18:58	:
9	BERNIER	Homme	1:19:02	:
10	GERBEAUX	Homme	1:20:05	:
11	GEORGET	Homme	1:20:14	:
12	TASSY	Homme	1:20:23	:
13	VERNIER	Homme	1:24:56	:
14	WITTENMEYER	Homme	1:24:59	:
15	DE CAMPIGNEULLES	Homme	1:25:32	:
16	DUPONT	Homme	1:25:59	:
17	ROUSSEL	Homme	1:28:13	:
18	VILLET	Homme	1:28:38	:
19	MATRONNE	Homme	1:29:38	:
20	IDASZEK	Homme	1:31:19	:
21	BRUNNER	Homme	1:32:11	:
22	TEMENIDES	Homme	1:32:53	15:00
23	HAZARD	Homme	1:33:26	:
24	MYON	Homme	1:34:03	:
25	PERRIER	Homme	1:34:18	:
26	OLIVA	Homme	1:34:26	:
27	METZGER	Homme	1:35:08	15:00
28	HYBOIS	Homme	1:35:29	:
29	HENOT	Homme	1:37:56	:
30	CORBASSIERE	Homme	1:39:31	:
31	LAFFARGUE	Homme	1:43:17	15:00
32	RABIER	Homme	1:45:19	:
33	RAGOT	Homme	1:45:35	:
34	COUGARD	Homme	1:48:20	15:00



35	BARAT	Homme	1:51:28	:
36	MOREAU	Homme	1:51:59	:
37	BIBAUT	Homme	1:52:27	15:00
38	REIBER	Homme	1:52:31	15:00
39	SECHET	Homme	1:52:34	15:00
40	GAUDIN	Homme	1:56:20	15:00
41	GRULKE	Homme	2:16:12	15:00

### Mixte

	Equipe	Cat.	Temps	Pénalité
1	HAZARD	Mixte	1:33:24	:
2	GALLITRE	Mixte	1:34:06	:
3	BRINGUIER	Mixte	1:34:08	:
4	SCHREUER	Mixte	1:34:40	:
5	CAILLET	Mixte	1:35:18	15:00
6	VANICAT	Mixte	1:44:03	15:00
7	BELKAHIA	Mixte	1:45:15	:
8	GUYOT	Mixte	1:55:15	15:00

## Femme

	Equipe	Cat.	Temps	Pénalité
1	GIRAUDEAU	Femme	1:34:09	:
2	DE VOMECOURT	Femme	1:49:30	:
3	PELLISSIER	Femme	1:51:29	:
4	HARPON	Femme	1:52:29	15:00
5	ROUSSET	Femme	1:53:10	15:00
6	DE LA POYPE	Femme	1:55:59	15:00
7	CHAPIN	Femme	2:01:38	:
8	MOHAMMAD	Femme	2:01:50	15:00
9	JOUTARD-PARIS	Femme	2:20:25	15:00
7 8	CHAPIN MOHAMMAD	Femme Femme	2:01:38 2:01:50	: 15:00

### Handi

	Equipe	Cat.	Temps	Pénalité
1	SICARD	Handi	1:38:49	: